Addresses Registered (updated April 16%")

Number
84
10
271

25
39

103
184
20
86
13
20

61
44
21

24
29

153
167
38

Brookfield, CT Town Wide Tag Sale

May 3, 10 AM - 2 PM
Rain Date: May 4™

Street

N LAKE SHORE DR
CANDLEWOOD ACRES RD
CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD
CANNONRD

COVERD

FREDDYS LN

HIGH RIDGE RD

LAKE GEORGE RD
LILLINONAH DR

LONG MEADOW HILL RD
LONG MEADOW HILLRD
LONG MEADOW HILLRD
LONG MEADOW HILLRD
MOUNTAIN VIEW DR

N BEECH TREE RD

N LAKE SHORE DR

N MOUNTAIN RD
OBTUSERDN
OBTUSERD S
PLEASANT RISE CIR
SRIDGE RD

SHAMROCK DR
SHAMROCK DR
SKYLINE DR

SKYLINE DR

TWILIGHT LN
WHISCONIER RD
WHISCONIER RD
WHISCONIER RD

City

BROOKFIELD
BROOKFIELD
BROOKFIELD
BROOKFIELD
BROOKFIELD
BROOKFIELD
BROOKFIELD
BROOKFIELD
BROOKFIELD
BROOKFIELD
BROOKFIELD
BROOKFIELD
BROOKFIELD
BROOKFIELD
BROOKFIELD
BROOKFIELD
BROOKFIELD
BROOKFIELD
BROOKFIELD
BROOKFIELD
BROOKFIELD
BROOKFIELD
BROOKFIELD
BROOKFIELD
BROOKFIELD
BROOKFIELD
BROOKFIELD
BROOKFIELD
BROOKFIELD

State
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT

Zip Code
06804
06804
06804
06804
06804
06804
06804
06804
06804
06804
06804
06804
06804
06804
06804
06804
06804
06804
06804
06804
06804
06804
06804
06804
06804
06804
06804
06804
06804



